Knutstorp

Thursday
Blue 1420-1440

Qualifying started at 14:18:48

Knutstorp 2.070 km
6/12/2014 14:20 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(170) Rene Larfort 7 1:16.115 +0.237 14:28:40.139
(667) Thomas Hulstram 1 14:22:39.033 8 1:15.878 14:29:56.017
7 14.20.50.776 2 1:17.880 +5.703 14:23:56.913 9 1:16.162 +0.284 14:31:12.179
2 1:13.668 +3.412 14:22:04.444 3 1:14.480 +2.303 14:25:11.393 10 1:15.928 +0.050 14:32:28.107
3 1:13.520 +3.264 14:23:17.964 4 1:15.558 +3.381 14:26:26.951 11 1:19.335 +3.457 14:33:47.442
4 1:15.272 +5.016 14:24:33.236 5 1:17.756 +5.579 14:27:44.707 12 1:17.625 +1.747 14:35:05.067
5 1:13.931 +3.675 14:25:47 167 6 1:12.677 +0.500 14:28:57.384 13 1:18.027 +2.149 14:36:23.094
6 1:10.983 +0.727 14:26:58.150 7 1:12.177 14:30:09.561 14 1:18.110 +2.232 14:37:41.204
7 1:11.260 +1.004 14:28:09.410 8 1:12.314 +0.137 14:31:21.875
8 1:14.286 +4.030 14:29:23.696 9 1:17.720 +5.543 14:32:39.595 (95) Anders Adelbag
9 1:11.378 +1.122 14:30:35.074 10 1:14.370 +2.193 14:33:53.965 1 14:21:56.471
10 1:10.256 14:31:45.330 1" 1:12.464 +0.287 14:35:06.429 2 1:19.099 +2.024 14:23:15.570
1 1:14.024 +3.768 14:32:59.354 12 1:16.418 +4.241 14:36:22.847 3 1:17.482 +0.407 14:24:33.052
12 1:10.433 +0.177 14:34:09.787 4 1:17.249 +0.174 14:25:50.301
13 1:10.596 +0.340 14:35:20.383 (78) Mads Rosenskjold 5 1:18.590 +1.515 14:27:08.891
1 14:21:07.289 6 1:19.128 +2.053 14:28:28.019
(444) Kenneth ltaliano Fruensgaard 2 1:19.817 +6.008 14:22:27.106 7 1:18.489 +1.414 14:29:46.508
1 1421.58.397 3 1:18.217 +4.408 14:23:45.323 8 1:17.981 +0.906 14:31:04.489
2 1:13.178 +2.483 14:23:11.575 4 1:19.331 +5.522 14:25:04.654 9 1:17.983 +0.908 14:32:22.472
3 1:14.242 +3.547 14:24:25.817 5 1:19.626 +5.817 14:26:24.280 10 1:24.406 +7.331 14:33:46.878
4 1:12.188 +1.493 14:25:38.005 6 1:20.309 +6.500 14:27:44.589 1 1:17.288 +0.213 14:35:04.166
5 1:12.870 +2.175 14:26:50.875 7 1:21.374 +7.565 14:29:05.963 12 1:18.148 +1.073 14:36:22.314
6 1:13.221 +2.526 14:28:04.096 8 1:18.161 +4.352 14:30:24.124 13 1:17.075 14:37:39.389
7 1:10.791 +0.096 14:29:14.887 9 1:13.920 +0.111 14:31:38.044
8 1:12.326 +1.631 14:30:27.213 10 1:13.809 14:32:51.853 (47) Christoffer Sjoberg
9 1:11.462 +0.767 14:31:38.675 " 1:14.329 +0.520 14:34:06.182 1 14:20:50.998
10 1:10.695 14:32:49.370 12 1:14.488 +0.679 14:35:20.670 2 1:21.870 +4.397 14:22:12.868
11 1:11.019 +0.324 14:34:00.389 13 1:16.912 +2.103 14:36:36.582 3 1:18.369 +0.896 14:23:31.237
12 1:11.629 +0.934 14:35:12.018 14 1:13.912 +0.103 14:37:50.494 4 1:18.174 +0.701 14:24:49.411
13 1:11.173 +0.478 14:36:23.191 5 1:19.077 +1.604 14:26:08.488
14 1:12.408 +1.713 14:37:35.599 (261) Brian Varta 6 1:18.901 +1.428 14:27:27.389
1 14:22:39.235 7 1:18.172 +0.699 14:28:45.561
(92) Rune Debel 2 1:14.696 14:23:53.931 8 1:17.872 +0.399 14:30:03.433
1 14:21:13.621 3 1:16.960 +2.264 14:25:10.891 9 1:17.473 14:31:20.906
2 1:10.890 14:22:24.511 4 1:15.548 +0.852 14:26:26.439 10 1:18.685 +1.212 14:32:39.591
5 1:18.188 +3.492 14:27:44.627 11 1:52.595 +35.122 14:34:32.186
(39) jonas karlsson 6 1:16.131 +1.435 14:29:00.758
1 120142742 7 1:15.921 +1.225 14:30:16.679 (59) Ole Conradsen
2 1:16.084 +4.787 14:22:58.826 1 14:21:27.959
3 1:12.524 +1.227 14:24:11.350 (162) Jack Hulstram 2 1:21.825 +3.475 14:22:49.784
4 1:12.062 +0.765 14:25:23.412 1 14:26:15.462 3 1:21.398 +3.048 14:24:11.182
5 1:15.554 +4.257 14:26:38.966 2 1:14.754 14:27:30.216 4 1:21.373 +3.023 14:25:32.555
6 1:13.026 +1.729 14:27:51.992 3 1:48.047 +33.293 14:29:18.263 5 1:21.426 +3.076 14:26:53.981
7 1:13.897 +2.600 14:29:05.889 6 1:20.309 +1.959 14:28:14.290
8 1:14.684 +3.387 14:30:20.573 (50) Jens Gert Larsen 7 1:22.021 +3.671 14:29:36.311
9 1:13.427 +2.130 14:31:34.000 1 14:21:50.671 8 1:20.324 +1.974 14:30:56.635
10 1:11.501 +0.204 14:32:45.501 2 1:18.674 +3.007 14:23:09.345 9 1:21.428 +3.078 14:32:18.063
1 1:11.617 +0.320 14:33:57.118 3 1:19.211 +3.544 14:24:28.556 10 1:19.585 +1.235 14:33:37.648
12 1:11.297 14:35:08.415 4 1:18.786 +3.119 14:25:47.342 1" 1:18.840 +0.490 14:34:56.488
5 1:18.808 +3.141 14:27:06.150 12 1:18.350 14:36:14.838
(484) Victor Weywadt 6 1:19.442 +3.775 14:28:25.592 13 1:18.842 +0.492 14:37:33.680
1 1421.38.887 7 1:17.461 +1.794 14:29:43.053
2 1:13.514 +2.171 14:22:52.401 8 1:17.205 +1.538 14:31:00.258 (32) Jan Kronslev
3 1:14.790 +3.447 14:24:07.191 9 1:19.472 +3.805 14:32:19.730 1 14:20:53.729
4 1:12.955 +1.612 14:25:20.146 10 1:22.713 +7.046 14:33:42.443 2 1:24.992 +6.455 14:22:18.721
5 1:14.070 +2.727 14:26:34.216 " 1:21.240 +5.573 14:35:03.683 3 1:21.588 +3.051 14:23:40.309
6 1:12.225 +0.882 14:27:46.441 12 1:15.667 14:36:19.350 4 1:22.683 +4.146 14:25:02.992
7 1:14.764 +3.421 14:29:01.205 13 1:15.790 +0.123 14:37:35.140 5 1:20.448 +1.911 14:26:23.440
8 1:12.278 +0.935 14:30:13.483 6 1:20.477 +1.940 14:27:43.917
9 1:11.343 14:31:24.826 (55) nicky raavad 7 1:21.481 +2.944 14:29:05.398
10 1:15.147 +3.804 14:32:39.973 1 14:20:51.078 8 1:19.227 +0.690 14:30:24.625
1 1:13.363 +2.020 14:33:53.336 2 1:23.226 +7.348 14:22:14.304 9 1:18.537 14:31:43.162
12 1:11.954 +0.611 14:35:05.290 3 1:18.316 +2.438 14:23:32.620
13 1:16.155 +4.812 14:36:21.445 4 1:17.933 +2.055 14:24:50.553 (66) Agneta Persson
14 1:13.851 +2.508 14:37:35.296 5 1:17.097 +1.219 14:26:07.650 1 14:21:06.854
6 1:16.374 +0.496 14:27:24.024 2 1:21.520 +0.603 14:22:28.374
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:20.917 14:23:49.291
4 1:22.509 +1.592 14:25:11.800
5 1:22.101 +1.184 14:26:33.901
6 1:21.812 +0.895 14:27:55.713
7 1:22.435 +1.518 14:29:18.148
8 1:22.352 +1.435 14:30:40.500
9 1:22.643 +1.726 14:32:03.143
10 1:22.082 +1.165 14:33:25.225
11 1:22.533 +1.616 14:34:47.758
12 1:22.689 +1.772 14:36:10.447
(856) Adam Rasmussen
1 14:25:17.203
2 1:23.674 +1.040 14:26:40.877
3 1:24.798 +2.164 14:28:05.675
4 1:23.536 +0.902 14:29:29.211
5 1:24.378 +1.744 14:30:53.589
6 1:22.634 14:32:16.223
7 1:24.538 +1.904 14:33:40.761
8 1:34.634 +12.000 14:35:15.395
(65) Henrik Faber-Madsen
1 14:20:50.169
2 1:27.995 +3.779 14:22:18.164
3 1:25.839 +1.623 14:23:44.003
4 1:27.229 +3.013 14:25:11.232
5 1:27.908 +3.692 14:26:39.140
6 1:25.157 +0.941 14:28:04.297
7 1:26.006 +1.790 14:29:30.303
8 1:24.216 14:30:54.519
9 1:24.316 +0.100 14:32:18.835
10 1:27.801 +3.585 14:33:46.636
11 1:27.410 +3.194 14:35:14.046
(75) Bo Pedersen
1 14:19:39.410
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Race Director
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